
&V

&V
&V

&V

&V

&V

&V &V
&V

&V&V &V

&V
&V

&V
&V

&V

&V
&V

&V
&V

EDMONTON

"!2387

"!640

"!314

"!533

"!496

"!70

"!745

(/68
"!1243

"!163

"!90

"!80

Node

Cork
Echo

Cofer

Center

Wisdom Gascon

Curtis

Cyclone

Savoyard

Randolph

Goodluck

Beaumont

Knob Lick

Beechville

Shady Grove

New Liberty

Cedar Flats

Summer Shade

Willow Shade

Clarks Corner
Cumberland
    Parkway

N

2 0 2 4 Miles

Metcalfe County
Geology

(Source:  Geologic Map of Kentucky, Scale, 1:500,000)

Alluvium
Girkin Formation
Ste. Genevieve, St. Louis Limestones
Salem, Warsaw Formations
Fort Payne Formation
Fort Payne Formation, Limestone bodies
Chattanooga Shale
Cumberland Formation, Leipers 
Limestone, Cathey's Formation


